

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26684/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2008 in CWP No.
12094/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Mittal, Adv. for
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Akash Deep, Adv. for
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter for final disposal on 23.2.2010.
Additional documents, if any, be filed in the
meantime.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master